Results Session 1

O ol B~ WN PP

13
14
15
16

17

Results Session 1

DM PAR - Open
Fam. Paarup, Uhrevej 3, 6064 Jordrup, 20. - 21. June 2015

Pair

Katrine V / Linda
Helena / Beeke
Katrine P / Stine O
Claus / Malene
Brian / Andy
Selma/ Tea

Lea/LineJ
Kristine / Simone
Heidi / Katrine
Alberte H / Isabella
Natasha / Kajsa
Nadja / Julie

Mads / Freja
Mia / Christina
Marie / Tenna
Brian / Lykke

Michelle / Liv

Total

44
42
39
37
37
35,5

34
33,5
32
31
24
24

21
20
18
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Results Session 2

DM PAR - Open

Results Session 2

Fam. Paarup, Uhrevej 3, 6064 Jordrup, 20. - 21. June 2015

Pair

Brian / Andy
Helena / Beeke
Claus / Malene

O ol B~ WN PP

7 Heidi / Katrine
8 Lea/Line J
9 Selma/Tea

10 Kiristine / Simone

11 Nadja/ Julie
12 Natasha/Kajsa

13 Mia/ Christina
14 Marie / Tenna
15 Mads/ Freja
16 Brian/ Lykke

17 Michelle / Liv

Katrine V / Linda

Alberte H / Isabella
Katrine P / Stine O

Total

42
43
35
37
42
34

40
31
27
28
32
28

13
14,5
10,5

Grand Total

86
80
77
74
73
73

72
65
62,5
61,5
56
52

33
32,5
31,5
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Results Session 3

DM PAR - Open

Results Session 3

Fam. Paarup, Uhrevej 3, 6064 Jordrup, 20. - 21. June 2015

Pair

Helena / Beeke
Brian / Andy

Claus / Malene

O ol B~ WN PP

7  Heidi/ Katrine
8 Lea/lLinelJ

9 Selma/Tea

10 Nadja/ Julie

11 Natasha/Kajsa
12 Marie / Tenna

13 Mia/ Christina

14 Kiristine / Simone

15 Mads/ Freja
16 Michelle / Liv

Katrine V / Linda

Katrine P / Stine O

Alberte H / Isabella

Total

31
34
30
27
26
27

27
26
22
27
17
11

-33,5
-16,5

Grand Total

117
111
110
100
100
100

99
91
84,5
83
69
43,5

42
28
15
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Results Finals

DM PAR - Open

Results Finals

Fam. Paarup, Uhrevej 3, 6064 Jordrup, 20. - 21. June 2015

O ol B~ WN PP

13
14
15
16

Pair

Katrine P / Stine O
Brian / Andy
Helena / Beeke
Alberte H / Isabella
Katrine V / Linda
Claus / Malene

Lea/LineJ
Heidi / Katrine
Nadja / Julie
Natasha / Kajsa
Selma/ Tea
Marie / Tenna

Kristine / Simone
Mads / Freja

Mia / Christina
Michelle / Liv

Total

47
36
36
32
27
24

41
37
29
29
20
10

21
16
11
0
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